DIVESOFT

0-rings & Screws Setl, o-rings part 3

Cat.No.

#2022
#2009
#2038
#2087
#2033
#2026
#2024
#2051
#2073

Size Type
22 x2 NBR
34 x2 NBR
65 x 2 NBR
160x 3.5 NBR

10.77 x 2.62 NBR
7.65x1.78 NBR
10x 1.5 NBR
142 x1.52 NBR
6x1 NBR

Qty Usage & Screws o-rings

NNHENNRE R

Connector HUD and BD

Block of 02 cells, around electric connector
Block of 02 cells, cover

Between the head and canister - damage repair
Diluent tank connector "DIN" G 5/8

LP hose (1st stage 3/8-24 port)

Inflator connector

HP hose, manometer connector

Helium sensor, air connector



