

## O-rings & Screws Set1, o-rings part 3

Cat.No.	Size	Type	Qty	Usage & Screws o-rings
#2022	22 x 2	NBR	1	Connector HUD and BD
#2009	34 x 2	NBR	1	Block of O2 cells, around electric connector
#2038	65 x 2	NBR	1	Block of O2 cells, cover
#2087	160 x 3.5	NBR	1	Between the head and canister - damage repair
#2033	10.77 x 2.62	NBR	2	Diluent tank connector "DIN" G 5/8
#2026	7.65 x 1.78	NBR	2	LP hose (1st stage 3/8-24 port)
#2024	10 x 1.5	NBR	1	Inflator connector
#2051	1.42 x 1.52	NBR	2	HP hose, manometer connector
#2073	6 x 1	NBR	2	Helium sensor, air connector